Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Amor - (1510027) - South Tyneside SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.08
1:27.71
1:36.38
1:40.72
1:47.19
1:51.10

1:51.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.71
1:27.08
1:36.38
1:40.72
1:47.19
1:51.30

1:51.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

170
167
126
110
91
82
81

WA Pts

167
170
126
110
91
81
82

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

06/04/24
26/05/24
02/04/23
15/01/23
27/11/22
02/10/22
12/11/22

Date

26/05/24
06/04/24
02/04/23
15/01/23
27/111/22
12/11/22
02/10/22

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Meet

South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022

Venue

Chester le Street
South Shields
North Shields
Tynemouth
North Shields
Haven Point

Auckland

Venue

South Shields
Chester le Street
North Shields
Tynemouth
North Shields
Auckland

Haven Point

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



