William Amor - (1510027) - South Tyneside SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.08	170	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	South Tyne	3
1:27.71	167	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:36.38	126	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	South Tyne	3
1:40.72	110	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
1:47.19	91	Н	27/11/22	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022	North Shields	South Tyne	3
1:51.10	82	Н	02/10/22	South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022	Haven Point	South Tyne	3
1:51.30	81	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	South Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.71	167	Н	26/05/24	South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:27.08	170	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	South Tyne	3
1:36.38	126	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	South Tyne	3
1:40.72	110	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
1:47.19	91	Н	27/11/22	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022	North Shields	South Tyne	3
1:51.30	81	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	South Tyne	3
1:51.10	82	Н	02/10/22	South Tyneside Swimming Club Autumn Meet 2022	Haven Point	South Tyne	3